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S.No
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SAIRA LONE
AREESHA GHAFOOR
WALEED KHIZER
MARIA BATOOL
FARWA KALEEM
AYESHA ASIF
AYESHA ANJUM
ALI IQBAL
ASMA AFZAL
ALI HASNAIN
AROOJ REHMAN
WAQAR PERVAIZ
AMBREEN FATIMA
MUZAMMIL DASTGIR
RIDA JABEEN

  Name of the Applicant Selected

SANA AHMAD LONE
ABUDL GHAFOOR
KHIZER HAYYAT
GHULAM ABBAS CHEEMA
M. KALEEM
ASIF JAVED
FAQIR MUHAMMAD
M. IQBAL
M. AFZAL
ASHIQ ALI
ABUDL REHMAN
M. PERVAIZ AKHTAR
GHULAM USSAIN
GHULAM DASTGIR
M. ZAHID HUSSAIN

  Father's Name
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Total
Obtain/Merit

CHARACTER-3

 RemarksMarks Obtained

4030
7325

27044
5195
2887
6837
3258
4908
960

7763
7049
3464
196

1976
4584

App.No.

1100
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Total Fsc
Marks

24-JAN-96
20-APR-96
29-SEP-97
27-JUL-94

31-MAR-95
11-APR-95
15-APR-95
15-JAN-96
27-MAR-96
30-APR-96
24-JUN-93
15-NOV-94
09-OCT-95
22-APR-96
24-AUG-96

Date of Birth


